General Description
EV7702 is a two outputs digital timer.
It is possible to configure the instrument to work
in seven different modes, according to the
instrument code (for any further information
look at the instructions).  The instrument counts
up to four times (as soon as a time ends, the
instrument moves to the following one).

EV7702.
Dimensions
How to Order
EV7
Kind of terminal block
E Extractable male + female
(standard)
P Extractable male only
M Spring terminal blocks
Power Supply
4 24 Vac
5 115 Vac
7 230 Vac (standard)
Probes
D No measure inputs
Version
701 One relay output
702 Two relay outputs